
BOYS 220.0 RESULTS

Boys 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 213.0 320.0 10

2 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.2 250.0 8

3 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 240.0 6

4 Kye Chase Southern Cloud 209.0 235.0 4

5 Brandon Sinclair Lincoln High School 204.0 225.0 2

6 Easton Good Lincoln High School 220.0 220.0 1

7 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 214.0 215.0 0

8 Alec Huck Sylvan-Lucas Unified 199.8 200.0 0

9 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 220.0 200.0 0

10 Cole Liby Glasco High School 215.0 175.0 0

11 Ethan Ahring Lincoln High School 199.0 0 0

12 Noah Demars Glasco High School 210.0 0 0

13 Gage Gradig Lakeside High School 215.0 0 0

Boys 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kye Chase Southern Cloud 209.0 415.0 10

2 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 213.0 410.0 8

3 Brandon Sinclair Lincoln High School 204.0 375.0 6

4 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.2 350.0 4

5 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 345.0 2

6 Ethan Ahring Lincoln High School 199.0 340.0 1

7 Alec Huck Sylvan-Lucas Unified 199.8 325.0 0

8 Easton Good Lincoln High School 220.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 214.0 300.0 0

10 Cole Liby Glasco High School 215.0 280.0 0

11 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 220.0 275.0 0

12 Noah Demars Glasco High School 210.0 0 0

13 Gage Gradig Lakeside High School 215.0 0 0

Boys 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 250.0 10

2 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 213.0 245.0 8

3 Brandon Sinclair Lincoln High School 204.0 225.0 6

4 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.2 225.0 4

5 Ethan Ahring Lincoln High School 199.0 215.0 2

6 Easton Good Lincoln High School 220.0 215.0 1

7 Kye Chase Southern Cloud 209.0 200.0 0

8 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 214.0 200.0 0

9 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 220.0 175.0 0

10 Alec Huck Sylvan-Lucas Unified 199.8 170.0 0

11 Cole Liby Glasco High School 215.0 150.0 0

12 Noah Demars Glasco High School 210.0 0 0

13 Gage Gradig Lakeside High School 215.0 0 0

Boys 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 213.0 975.0 10

2 Kye Chase Southern Cloud 209.0 850.0 8

3 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.0 835.0 6

4 Brandon Sinclair Lincoln High School 204.0 825.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Austin Baird Lincoln High School 215.2 825.0 2

6 Easton Good Lincoln High School 220.0 750.0 1

7 Fallon Dyer Lincoln High School 214.0 715.0 0

8 Alec Huck Sylvan-Lucas Unified 199.8 695.0 0

9 Grant Middleton Lakeside High School 220.0 650.0 0

10 Cole Liby Glasco High School 215.0 605.0 0

11 Ethan Ahring Lincoln High School 199.0 555.0 0

12 Noah Demars Glasco High School 210.0 0 0

13 Gage Gradig Lakeside High School 215.0 0 0


